LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/6 Rev. 09/26/24
Zone Sports Flood (ZNF)
Outdoor Sports Flood Light

Page 2/6 Rev. 09/26/24
SPEC.2096.D.0323
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
831028 Laser Sight
831029 Glare Shield Visor
831030 Tenon Top Adapter / Slip Fitter (Specify No Mounting)
79269003 ZNF 2/3 Light Wood and Steel Pole Bracket
79269005 ZNF 4/5 Light Wood and Steel Pole Bracket
137105BLK 2 Light Tenon Top Bracket (Black Finish)
137107BLK 3 Light Tenon Top Bracket (Black Finish)
137108BLK 4 Light Tenon Top Bracket (Black Finish)
CONTROLS ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION4
Part Number Description
122514 Twist Lock Photocell (120V) for use with CR7P
122515 Twist Lock Photocell (208-277) for use with CR7P
122516 Twist Lock Photocell (347V) for use with CR7P
1225180 Twist Lock Photocell (480V) for use with CR7P
661409 AirLink 5 Pin Twist Lock Controller
661410 AirLink 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller
149328 Shorting Cap for use with CR7P
685209 ALSSM CBS WIFI VER CEL - AirLink Synapse Central Base Station
743160 ALS RMT ACCESS - AirLink Synapse Remote Access
771597 ALS DB Software - AirLink Synapse Dynamic Behavior Software
REMOTE DRIVER ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION3
Part Number Description
831031 35’ Extension Cord
831032 60’ Extension Cord
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ZNF    110L    MF   UNV    50    BLK
Prefix Output Distributions Voltage Color Temperature Finish Options
ZNF - Zone Sports Flood 75L - 75,000 lumens
90L - 90,000 lumens
110L - 110,000 lumens2
Custom Lumen Outputs
Available1
VNF - 2x2 Very Narrow Flood
NF - 3x3 Narrow Flood
MF - 4x4 Medium Flood
MWF - 5x5 Medium Wide Flood
WF - 6x6 Wide Flood
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
50 - 5000K BLK - Black CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.411
ALSDC - Airlink Integral Controller2
ALSDC DB - Airlink Synapse Integral Controller
and Dynamic Behaviors Drivers2
RD - Remote Drivers3
NM - No Mounting (for use with tenon/slip
fitter mounting accessories)
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
1. Not available with remote driver option. Control device or shorting cap must be ordered separately. See accessory ordering information.
2. AirLink Synapse central base station, remote access subscription and/or dynamic behavior software must be ordered separately.
3. Remote driver/back housing ships separately from front housing and yoke mount. Extension cord and/or remote driver/distribution box must be ordered separately. Please consult factory for lead time and availability.
4. Accessories are shipped separately and field installed.
Laser Sight Tenon Top Adapter / Slip Fitter
2/3 Light Crossarm Bracket 4/5 Light Crossarm Bracket
4 Light Tenon Top Bracket
Glare Shield Visor
2 Light Tenon Top Bracket 3 Light Tenon Top Bracket
AirLink Synapse Central Base Station Extension Cord
30"
(762mm)
48"
(1219mm)
24"
(610mm)
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Zone Sports Flood (ZNF) Outdoor Sports Flood Light
Page 3/6 Rev. 09/26/24
SPEC.2096.D.0323
Type :
PERFORMANCE
ELECTRICAL DATA*
Lumen Level Watts 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
75L 450 3.75 2.16 1.88 1.62 1.30 0.94
90 550 4.58 2.64 2.29 1.99 1.59 1.15
110L 750 6.25 3.61 3.13 2.71 2.16 1.56
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
RECOMMENDED LUMEN MAINTENANCE (MF, MWF, WF)1
Ambient Temp C Initial2 25K hr2 50K hr2 75K hr3 100K hr3
0-25 C 100% 100% 99% 98% 98%
RECOMMENDED LUMEN MAINTENANCE (VNF, NF)1
Ambient Temp C Initial2 25K hr2 50K hr2 75K hr3 100K hr3
0-25 C 100% 95% 90% 85% 80%